
 
 

 
 

Mountain Mineral Belt 
Aesthetics Working Group 

Name Organization Phone Email Address 
 
Belinda Arbogast 

 
CDOT – Region 1 

 
303.365.7044 

 
Belinda.arbogast@dot.state.co.us 

 
Lee Behrens 

 
Town of Georgetown 

 
303.898.0908 

 
miningthewest@q.com 

 
Amy Cole 

 
NTHP 

 
303-623.1504 

 
amy_cole@nthp.org 

 
Harry Dale 

 
Clear Creek County 

 
303.670.0085 

 
hjd173@wispertel.net 

 
Jennifer Klaetsch 

 
CDOT  

 
303.757.9481 

 
Jennifer.Klaetsch@dot.state.co.us 

 
Mary Jane Loevlie 

 
City of Idaho Springs 

 
303.567.4100 

 
mloevlie@aol.com 

 
Bill Macy 

Idaho Springs- Chairman 
Project Sr. Ctr. 

 
303.725.6406 

 
valodya@prolynx.com 

 
Donna Mickley 

 
US Forest Service 

 
303.275.5166 

 
dmickley@fs.fed.us 

 
Cindy Neely 

 
Town of Georgetown 

 
303.569.0289 

 
ccneely@yahoo.com 

 
Flo Raitano 

 
I-70 Coalition 

 
970.393.2394 

 
fraitano@earthlink.net 

 
Erich Roeber 

 
USFS 

 
970.295.6612 

 
eroeber@fs.fed.us 

 
Sharon Rossino 

 
Historic Georgetown 

 
303.569.2840 

 
preservation@historicgeorgetown.org

 
Chris Sporl 

 
USFS 

 
303.275.5168 

 
Csporl@fs.fed.us 

 
Bert Weaver 

 
Clear Creek County 

 
303.679.2455 

 
bweaver@co.clear-creek.co.us 
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